
DATE: TIME: ACTIVITY: Location:
Aug 3-7 & 10-14 9AM-4PM Summer Band Rehearsal (see schedule) Anton HS
Friday, Aug 21 9AM-4PM Summer Band Rehearsal Anton HS

Wednesday, Aug 26 4PM-6PM Instrument Drive/Parent Meeting (come & go) Anton Band Hall
Thursday, August 27 6PM-8PM Meet the Bulldogs Anton HS

Friday, Aug 28 3PM-12:30AM Away FB Game- Motley County (@Jayton) Jayton HS
Monday, Aug 31 6-9PM Monday Night Band Rehearsal Anton HS

Friday, Sept 4 6PM-10:30PM Home Football Game- Hart Anton HS
Friday, Sept 11 3PM-12:30AM Away FB Game- Klondike Klondike HS

Monday, Sept 14 6-9PM Monday Night Band Rehearsal Anton HS
Friday, Sept 18 1PM-2AM Away Football Game- Water Valley Water Valley HS

Saturday, Sept 19 All Day WTAC (Drumline, Drum Major Competition) Lbk- Coronado HS
Monday, Sept 21 6-9PM Monday Night Band Rehearsal Anton HS

Thursday, Sept 24 7:30-9:30PM Homecoming Lighting of the A Pep Rally Anton HS
Friday, Sept 25 11AM-3:30PM Band BBQ Performance/Parade Anton City Park
Friday, Sept 25 6:15-10:15PM Homecoming Football Game- Petersburg Anton HS

Monday, Sept 28 6-9PM Monday Night Band Rehearsal Anton HS
Friday, Oct 2 3PM-12:30AM Away FB Game- Spur Spur HS

Monday, Oct 5 6-9PM Monday Night Band Rehearsal Anton HS
Saturday, Oct 10 TBA *Lubbock Marching Contest Lbk- Lowrey Field
Monday, Oct 12 6-9PM Monday Night Band Rehearsal Anton HS
Friday, Oct 16 4PM-11:30PM *Away Football Game- New Home New Home HS

Saturday, Oct 17 TBA *UIL Region Marching Contest Lbk- Lowrey Field
Monday, Oct 19 6-9PM Monday Night Band Rehearsal Anton HS
Friday, Oct 23 6PM-10:30PM *Home Football Game- Meadow Anton HS

Monday, Oct 26 6-9PM Monday Night Band Rehearsal Anton HS
Friday, Oct 30 4PM-11:30PM *Away Football Game- Whiteface Whiteface HS

Mon-Wed, Nov 2-4 TBA *UIL STATE MARCHING BAND CONTEST!!!! SAN ANTONIO, TX
Friday, Nov 6 6PM-10:30PM *Home Football Game- Ropes Anton HS

Tuesday, Nov 10 in class Century Catalog Fundraiser Kick-Off in class
Friday, Nov 20 in class Century Catalog Orders & $$ Due!!!!!!!!!! in class
Saturday, Dec 5 TBA *6-8th Grade All-Region Band Auditions Shallowater HS

Thursday, Dec 10 after school Century Catalog Product Devlivery after school
Saturday, Dec 12 TBA *9-12th Grade All-Region Honor Band Auditions Idalou HS

Thursday, Dec 17 6:30PM Anton Winter Music Concert Anton HS Auditorium
Saturday, Jan 9 TBA *9-12th Grade Area Auditions (advancing) Lubbock Cooper HS

Thursday, Jan 14 12:30PM-9PM *9-12th Grade All-Region Band Auditions Abernathy HS
Fri, Jan 29-Sat, Jan 30 Both- All Day *All-Region Band Clinics/Concerts Lbk- Civic Center

Thursday, Feb 18 6:00PM Anton Band Chamber Music Recital Anton HS Auditorium
Saturday, Feb 20 TBA *UIL Solo & Ensemble Contest Lbk- Coronado HS
Monday, Mar 28 6-9PM Band Rehearsal/Sectionals Anton HS
Monday, April 4 6-9PM Band Rehearsal/Clinic Anton HS
Monday, Apr 11 6-9PM Band Rehearsal/Clinic Anton HS
Monday, Apr 18 6:30PM Pre-UIL Concert Anton HS Auditorium

Wed, Apr 20 TBA *UIL Concert/Sightreading Contest Wayland Baptist Univ
May 2-5 4-6PM Drum Major Audition Camp Anton Band Hall

Friday, May 13 7:00PM Band Banquet TBA
Tuesday, May 17 6:30PM Anton Spring Music Concert Anton HS Auditorium

May 27-31 Trip *UIL State Solo & Ensemble Contest Pflugerville, TX
June 6-10 8am-5pm M-Th, South Plains Band Camp ($85) SPC Levelland
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DATE: TIME: ACTIVITY: Location:

Wednesday, Aug 26 4PM-6PM Instrument Drive/Parent Meeting (come & go) Anton Band Hall

Thursday, Oct 29 7:30PM Anton Band Fall Concert/Trunk or Treat Anton HS Parking Lot

Tuesday, Nov 10 in class Century Catalog Fundraiser Kick-Off in class

Friday, Nov 20 in class Century Catalog Orders & $$ Due!!!!!!!!!! in class

Saturday, Dec 5 TBA *6-8th Grade All-Region Band Auditions Shallowater HS

Thursday, Dec 10 after school Century Catalog Product Devlivery after school

Thursday, Dec 17 6:30PM Anton Winter Music Concert Anton HS Auditorium

Fri, Jan 29-Sat, Jan 30 Both- All Day *All-Region Band Clinics/Concerts Lbk- Civic Center

Thursday, Apr 28 6:00PM Anton Band Chamber Music Recital Anton HS Auditorium

Friday Apr 29 All Day *Abernathy Band Festival Abernathy HS

Tuesday, May 17 6:30PM Anton Spring Music Concert Anton HS Auditorium

June 6-10
8am-5pm M-Th, 
8am-9pm Friday South Plains Band Camp ($85) SPC Levelland

DATE: TIME: ACTIVITY: Location:
Wednesday, Aug 26 4:00-6:00PM Instrument Drive/Parent Meeting (come & go) Anton Band Hall
Thursday, Dec 17 6:30PM Anton Band Winter Concert Anton HS Auditorium
Thursday, Apr 28 6:30PM Anton Band Chamber Music Recital Anton HS Auditorium

Friday Apr 29 TBA *Abernathy Band Festival Abernathy HS
Tuesday, May 17 6:30PM Anton Spring Music Concert Anton HS Auditorium

June 6-10
8am-5pm M-Th, 
8am-9pm Friday South Plains Band Camp ($85) SPC Levelland

Sunday, Dec 6 5:45PM Lighting of Anton Anton City Park
Thursday, Dec 17 6:30PM Anton Winter Music Concert Anton HS Auditorium
Tuesday, May 17 6:30PM Anton Spring Music Concert Anton HS Auditorium
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